BOOKLIST 2023-24 (DOWNLOAD/BOOKLIST-2023-24-PDF) | ADMISSION FORM (ADMISSION-FORM.PHP) | CALENDAR.PHP) | CAREERS (CAREERS, PHP) | DOWNLOADS (DOWNLOADS (DOWNLOADS)



FEE DETAILS: SESSION 2023-24

Description	Fees
ADMISSION FEES: FOR CLASSES NURSERY TO XII (NEW STUDENT):	Rs. 5000/-
ANNUAL CHARGES (FOR ALL STUDENTS):	Rs. 4000/-

TUITION FEES

Description	Montlhy Fees	Quarterly Fees
CLASSES NURSERY TO FIRST:	Rs. 1700/-	Rs. 5100/-
CLASSES SECOND TO FIFTH:	Rs. 1800/-	Rs. 5400/-
CLASSES SIXTH TO EIGHTH:	Rs. 1950/-	Rs. 5850/-
CLASSES NINTH TO TENTH:	Rs. 2250/-	Rs. 6750/-
CLASSES +1 TO +2 (COMMERCE & HUMANITIES):	Rs. 2500/-	Rs. 7500/-
CLASSES +1 TO +2 (SCIENCE):	Rs. 2500/-	Rs. 7500/-
SMART CLASS FEES FOR CLASSES NURSERY & KG:	Rs.150/-	Rs. 450/-
SMART CLASS & ACTIVITY FEES FOR CLASSES 1ST TO 10TH:	Rs. 200/-	Rs. 600/-

FEE RULES

- An admission fee is charged from every new entrant in the school.
- Annual Charges are charged from all students which include miscellaneous charges like activity charges, laboratory fee, library fee, computer charges, sports fee, examination fee and maintenance charges etc.
- Tuition Fee The tuition fee is charged on quarterly basis. The first quarter fee (for the months of April, May & June) is charged at the time of admission. Second quarter fee to be paid by 31st of July, Third quarter fee to be paid by 31st of October and fourth quarter fee to be paid by 31st of January.
- A brother-sister concession in the admission fee is given to the youngest one.

Chairman. The Paradise International School, (Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi) GHAGGA, District PATIALA.

Principal,
The Paradise International School,
(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi)
GHAGGA, District PATIALA.